Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WAREHOUSE STUDIO

LONG BEACH, CA

ORDER #002662

Ludim Designs

Order Date: August 8, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, AUGUST 12TH,

2022*

*DELIVER & INSTALL THURSDAY - TIME

TBD*

*PICK UP FRIDAY NIGHT AT 8:00 PM*

Description
General
Louis Dining Chair, White Clear Back
WHITE CITADEL ARMCHAIRS
WHITE POLYESTER 132" ROUND LINENS
Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (DOUBLE TIME AFTER
HOURS)
WC FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 08/10/2022 @ 04:08 PM PST

Qtty Price

130 $12.00
6 $150.00
10 $28.50
1 $175.00
1 $250.00
1 $650.00
1 $56.53

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,560.00

$900.00

$285.00

$175.00
$250.00

$650.00

$56.53

$2,745.00
$1,131.53
$260.78
($0.00)
$4,137.31
($0.00)
$4,137.31
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